

City of San Leandro

Civic Center 835 East 14th Street San Leandro, California

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-318 Version: 1 Name: Public Financing Authority Bienniel Budget for FY

2015-16 and 2016-17

Type: Resolution - PFA Status: Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/1/2015 **Final action:** 6/1/2015

Enactment date: 6/1/2015 Enactment #: Reso 2015-001 PFA

Title: RESOLUTION of the Public Financing Authority of the City of San Leandro Adopting the Biennial

Budget of the Public Financing Authority of City of San Leandro for the Fiscal Years July 1, 2015 to

June 30, 2016 and July 1, 2016 to June 30, 2017

Sponsors: David Baum

Finance Director

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/1/2015	1	City Council	Adopted	Pass

RESOLUTION of the Public Financing Authority of the City of San Leandro Adopting the Biennial Budget of the Public Financing Authority of City of San Leandro for the Fiscal Years July 1, 2015 to June 30, 2016 and July 1, 2016 to June 30, 2017

The Public Financing Authority of the City of San Leandro does RESOLVE as follows:

That the 2015-16 and 2016-17 Biennial Budget of the Public Financing Authority of the City of San Leandro, a copy of which is attached hereto and made a part hereof by reference, is hereby adopted and all amounts stated herein are appropriated for the purposes therein specified for 2015-16 and 2016-17.